LAMINATED NON-WOVEN BAG

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Model Bag Size (mm) Handle Length

(Width x Height x Depth) (mm) Material = Material Color
Non Woven
LNWB-S 285 x 335 x 140 300 120gsm
- White
- Apple Green
- Khaki
Non Woven
LNWB-B 356 x 380 x 190 440 120gsm

Remark:

1. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.

2. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.

3. Cut Off time 5pm, any order after 5pm will consider as next day order.

4. For order more than 1,000pcs or any custom order, please call for inquiry or request for quotation.
5. Can withstand up to 7kg capacity

Tolerance:

1. Bag and Handle Size Tolerance: +/- 10mm
2. Sealing Tolerance: +/- 5mm

3. Printing Position Tolerance: +/- 5mm

Print Color

Print Size

Print Side Finishing

180mm (H) x 200mm (W)
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210mm (H) x 250mm (W)
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Quantity
(pcs)

50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
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Process Days
(excluding order day &
receive day)

3 days

(50 - 250pcs)
4 days

(300 - 500pcs)

Cut Off Time: 5pm



LAMINATED NON-WOVEN BAG

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Accept/ Reject Criteria
1. Nature of the material — Reject is not acceptable

2. Please note that the artwork appearance will be slightly different when choose the different base color.
Example:
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